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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ADARSH +2 UCHH VIDYALAYA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3430249

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 66443

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE VILL. MADHWATAND, P.O. MAKATPUR, P.S. JAINAGAR, KODERMA.,

KODERMA, JHARKHAND - 825301

5 PRINCIPAL NAME PUNIT YADAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION m.a., b.ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 66443@cbseshiksha.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9939158857

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/AffiliationLetter.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/SocietyRegistrationCertificate.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
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3

NOTE:

APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED,
IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/NoObjectionCertificate.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/RTE.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/BuildingCertificate.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/FireSafetyCertificate.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/Self-Declaration.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/WaterQuality.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION

AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

3

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/FeeStructure.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/AnnualCalendar.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/SchoolManagingCommittee.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/Parents-Teachers-
Association.pdf

https://adarshvidyalaya.org.in/MandatoryPublicDisclosures/Last-Three-Year-Result.pdf

PUNIT YADAV

50

16

20

09

1:4
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4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 01

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 01

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 491 451 91.85 SATISFACTORY

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 98 78 79.59 SATISFACTORY

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 11533

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 46 & 47

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 06 & 56
sSQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20
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6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

SUNITA KUMARI

NILAM PRABHA

LAXMAN YADAV

RAM CHANDRA YADAV

PAPPU KUMAR RAJAK

PUNIT YADAV

RAVINDRA KUMAR RAVI

ARJUN CHANDRA YADAV

MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

GOPAL KUMAR YADAV

NARESH SINGH

SITA RAM YADAV

RANJEET YADAV

SHAHID HUSSAIN ASHRAF
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PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER
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https://youtu.be/bXBOfKBI4xY ?si=PyPohO2rvJPU-9AX

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

M.A.

M.SC.

INTER

INTER

I.SC.

M.A., LLB

M.SC.

B.A.

M.A.

M.COM

M.A.

B.COM

B.A.

MCA
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15 MAHENDRA KUMAR PET M.COM
16 MUKESH RANA WELLNEES TEACHER B.A.

17 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PGT M.SC.
18 KEDAR YADAV PGT M.A.

19 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN PGT M.A.

20 SANOJ KUMAR PGT M.SC.
21 ARJUN KUMAR TGT B.A.

22 RANJEET KUMAR SAW PGT M.A.

23 GANESH KUMAR GOSWAMI TGT M.SC
24 PANKAJ KUMAR SAW TGT B.SC
25 DEEPAK KUMAR TGT B.TECH
26 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH TGT B.COM
27 SHAMSHER ALAM TGT B.A.

28 BASANT KUMAR TGT M.A. PURSUING
29 MD ISTIYAK ANSARI PGT M.SC
30 ZANNAT PARVEEN NTT B.A.

31 PAMMI RAY NTT B.A.

32 RINKI DEVI NTT B.A.
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SHARIF ANSARI

VINIT RAJ AARYAN

ASHISH KUMAR

NEHA GARG

SATISH PASWAN

BITTU KUMAR

RAVI RANJAN

RAJ KUMAR MEHTA

ADITYA KUMAR

SHAURYA KUMAR CHOUDHARY

PREETI SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI

MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

RUPESH KUMAR

MANISHA KUMARI

SWATI KUMARI

ANITA KUMARI
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TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT
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B.SC

B.A.

B.A.

M.SC

B.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.

B.SC.

B.SC.

M.SC.

M.A.

B.A.

B.SC.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.A.
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